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합격자발표조회 [PC] p.3 ~ 6 / [모바일] p.26~271

자격직무연수신청 [PC] p.7 ~ 14  / [모바일] p.28~302

자격증신청 [PC] p.15 ~ 19  / [모바일] p.31~333

자격증신청서류준비 [PC] p.20~234

자격증배송 [공통] p.245
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선택하기
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결제수단 선택하기
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연수신청 → 신청완료
로 버튼이 변경됨



14

1

2



15

1

2

내 정보가 맞는지
꼭 확인!
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클릭하기
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홍길동
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아이디, 비밀번호
입력하기

로그인 버튼 누르기
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연수신청 → 신청완료
로 버튼이 변경됨
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내 정보가 맞는지
꼭 확인!
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